CLS Ouad. September 23. 2025

at Lippold Park, Lake in the Hills. Cloudy, slight wind, 65 degrees

Boys Varsity
Nathan Pierzchalski

Alex Taskov

Gavin Glosson
Mehdi Abdagic
Andrew Kroeger
Doyle Watson

Ben McMahon

Zac Anderson

Cam Borkowski

Joey Flaskamp
Kaiden Arnold

Gabe Katsahnias
Dane McCarthy
Caleb Zachas

Finn Benoit

Nathan Gribbon
Carter Bergman
Zohaib Mustafa
Finley Otruba
Christian de Beauvoir
Austin Stevenson
Gavin Van Antwerp
Enzo Scarpelli
Landin Swinson-Hernan
Eli Reyes

Corbin Trier

Adam Storm

Mateo Vigloria-Munoz
Hayden Saunders
Michael Washkowiak
James Tash

Rylan Sainsbury
Aydan Ziolo

Josh Rodriguez
Dylan Sweet

Alex Caldera
Jackson Barch

Evan Jurasz

Matthew Erazo
TEAM
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8:16
9:49
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5:25
5:39
5:40
5:45
5:48
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5:52
5:59
6:05
6:14
6:10
6:08
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6:26
6:28
6:36
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6:47
6:59
6:40
8:50
7:12
7:17
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5:24
5:29
5:30
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:48
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6:10
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6:18
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6:32
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6:36
6:41
6:41
6:42
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9:55

CLC Jacobs
1 4
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CLS  Jacobs
1 4
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3 6
9 7
11 8
13 10
14 12
26 30
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4 1
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7 10
8 12
9 13
11 14
30 28




Girls Varsity
Lennox Szymonik

Mackenzie Cronin
Dani Soto

Rylie Warczak
Matylda Maciejczyk
Julia Felton

Jamie Lakeman
Amisha Schlicht
Britney Mahoney
Hannah Singer
Bella Hooper
Lauren Grenlie
Chloe Reidel
Zofia Orlowska
Alex Zaucha

MJ Otruba

Gissel Vasquez
Violet Stratton
Michelle Welo
MJ Saenz

Evelyn Stoltz
Brooklynn Hooper
Maddyson Cronin
Jenna Blasinski
Sofiia Maikut
TEAM
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8 4
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13 9
14 11
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